
 

 

 

 الهيكل التنظيمي لجمعية طب الأطفال اليمنية

 اللجنة العمومية

مسئول العلاقات 

 و الإعلام

 الأمين العام
 

رئيس اللجنة 

 الخدمية

 نائب الرئيس

 

 1عضو 

 2عضو  2عضو 

 1عضو  1عضو 

 2عضو 

 3عضو  3عضو  3عضو 

المسئول 

 المالي
رئيس اللجنة 

 العلمية

منسق مندوبي 

 المحافظات

 1عضو 

 2عضو 

 3عضو 

 1عضو 

 2عضو 

  3عضو 

 رئيس الجمعية

 

رئيس اللجنة 

 الرقابية

 مقرر اللجنة الرقابية

اللجنة  أمين

 الرقابية

الهيئة 

 الاستشارية


